
 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Sat. Aug. 3 Scrimmage Pottsboro TBA 

Tues. Aug. 6 

Thurs. Aug. 8  

 

Anna 

 

Home 

 

5:00 

Aug. 9 &10 Chisum Tourn. Chisum TBA 

Tues. Aug. 13 Tom Bean Tom Bean 5:00 

Aug. 15-17 Denison Tourn. Denison TBA 

Fri. Aug 16 S&S S&S 4:30 (Varsity first) 

Tues. Aug. 20 

Aug. 22 and 24 Whitesboro V Tourn. Whitesboro TBA 

Tues. Aug. 27 Valley View Valley View 5:00 

Fri. Aug. 30  Collinsville Collinsville 4:30 (Varsity first) 

Tues. Sept. 3    

Fri. Sept. 6 

Sat. Sept. 7 

  

9th/JV Tourn. 

 

Wolfe City 

4:30 (Varsity first) 

TBA 

Tues. Sept. 10 Sacred Heart Home 5:00 

Fri. Sept. 13 Bells Bells 4:30(Varsity first) 

Tues. Sept. 17 Whitewright Home 5:00 

Fri. Sept. 20 Blue Ridge Home 4:30(Varsity first) 

Tues. Sept. 24 OPEN  5:00 

Fri. Sept. 27 Bonham Bonham 4:30 (Varsity first) 

Tues. Oct. 1 Van Alstyne Home 5:00 

Fri. Oct. 4 Leonard Leonard  4:30(Varsity first) 

Tues. Oct. 8 Bells Home 5:00 

Fri. Oct. 11 Whitewright Whitewright 4:30(Varsity first) 

Tues. Oct. 15 Blue Ridge Blue Ridge 5:00 

Fri. Oct. 18 OPEN   

Tues. Oct. 22 Bonham Home 5:00 

Fri. Oct. 25 Van Alstyne Van Alstyne 4:30 (Varsity first) 

**Tues. Oct. 29 **Leonard **Home **5:00 

 

Head Coach: Meghan Litchfield    litchfield.meghan@howeisd.net  
Asst. Coach: Derek Lands 

         Liz Henning     

Athletic Director: Bill Jehling    Mascot: Bulldogs 

HS Principal: Phil Kempson    Colors: Black/White 

Superintendent: Mr. Kevin Wilson   **Senior Night  
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